INSTRUCTION: FROGLINE-INST		  REVISION: 1.0
FrogLine
Horizontal Lifeline
Installation and Use
Figure  1
2
CONTENTS
1	 Warning � 4

Cable Joiner: STAT.CABJOIN Steel Fixing: STEELLINK-M12.HEX.75.12.M16
7
Concrete Fixing: CON-M12x130-XDONUT-FL Concrete Fixing: CON-M16x130-DONUT
Concrete Insert M16: CON-INSERT Rivet_8mm(27.7)
RETRO-TUBE Extension 63.5ODx35mm: STAT.FROGRET001.01
Extension 63.5ODx55mm: STAT.FROGRET001.02 Extension 63.5ODx90mm: STAT.FROGRET001.03
8
Screw 14g TOGGLE001
S5_S_BRACKET S5_Z_BRACKET
SL Clamp FrogLine Pipe Bender: STAT.FROG.BEND
Horizontal Lifeline Shuttle: STAT.SHUTL005 Overhead Lifeline Shuttle: STAT.SHUTL006
9
2.6	 Surface Mounted Plates
Figure  4
ITEM LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS MATERIAL HOLES HOLE SPACING
ADV-PLATE-AL-305 305 243 3 Aluminium N N/A
ADV-PLATE-AL-305-M 290 230 3 Aluminium Y 191,203,231,263
ADV-PLATE-AL-335 335 243 3 Aluminium N N/A
ADV-PLATE-AL-350 350 243 3 Aluminium N N/A
ADV-PLATE-AL-370 370 243 3 Aluminium N N/A
ADV-PLATE-AL-370-M 370 243 3 Aluminium Y 290,300,318,333
ADV-PLATE-AL-450 450 243 3 Aluminium N N/A
ADV-PLATE-AL-450-S5_Z 450 243 3 Aluminium Y 400
ADV-PLATE-SS-290x237.5x67 290 237 2 Stainless Steel Y 213
ADV-PLATE-SS-295SQ-BOLT 295 295 2 Stainless Steel Y 235
ADV-PLATE-SS-295SQ-NUT 295 295 2 Stainless Steel Y 235
ADV-PLATE-SS-305-M 290 230 2 Stainless Steel Y 191,203,231,263
ADV-PLATE-SS-370-H-290 370 243 2 Stainless Steel Y 290
ADV-PLATE-SS-370-H-318 370 243 2 Stainless Steel Y 318
ADV-PLATE-SS-370-H-333 370 243 2 Stainless Steel Y 333
	☑ For surface plates with different dimensions please contact SafetyLink for more information.
10
3	 Layout and Selection
3.1	 System Design